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Q HEYWOOD DENTAL

Private Dental Treatment Price List 2025

Special offer Examination New Patient £55 (including x-rays & clean)

Examination existing patient (check-up and clean) £65 (includes check-up & clean)

Child Examination £45.00 NP £35

Emergency Appointment (unregistered patient) £55 (Plus any additional treatment charges)
Registered Emergency Appointment Adult £50 (Plus any additional treatment charges)
Registered Emergency Appointment Child £40 (Plus any additional treatment charges)
Clean (not part of check-up) £65 (20 mins)

Fissure Sealant £25

Deep Clean £100

Sports Mouth Guard £100

Night Guards / retainers From £100

Tooth Whitening (upper and lower) £250

Airflow cosmetic Polish £65

White filling From £100

Composite Bonding Per tooth £200

Extraction From £100

Extraction surgical From £175

Inlay Gold £450

Inlay composite £400

Inlay porcelain £450

Porcelain Veneer £400

Crown metal bonded £450

Crown full ceramic £500

Bridge From £400 per unit

Maryland Bridge From £600

Root Canal Treatment Front Tooth From £300

(Additional charge for filling on top starting from £100)

Root Canal Treatment Premolar Tooth From £350

(Additional charge for filling on top starting from £100)

Root Canal Treatment Molar Tooth From £450

(Additional charge for filling on top starting from £100)

Denture partial acrylic From £600

Denture metal based From £1000

Full acrylic denture From £650(upper + lower £1200)
Flexible dentures From £1000

Dental maintenance plan (Denplan) From £10.66 per month

Includes 2 free Examinations and Scale and Polishes every year

*If you are not a patient at this practice and are interested in Tooth Whitening you must attend and a
check-up appointment first.



